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i-Lift No.

Model

Capacity (kg)
Load Plate (mm) |
Wheel (mm) |
Support Castor (mm)
QOverall Size (mm) |
N.wW (ka) |

oW (kg)

. Handles all sorts of loads in retail stores, warehouses.
A Support foot or support wheel prevent back pains.

. With support steering wheel for easy travel.

A Standard mode powder-coated.

1013807
FHT1326
300
425x140
@200x55
@90x33
1670x610x420
26
28

A Ideal for use when moving large, bulky sheets of materials.
% Convenient tool tray located in-between Trigonal-Frame upright.

. Usable deck L x W 1200 x 580 mm.

4 All welded steel construction.

FHT1326

i-Lift No. | 1013901
Model i PR500
Capacity (kg) | 500
Overall Size (mm) | 1200x580x1180
N.W (ka) | 36

G.W (kg) | 39

Easy to handle various materials and parts,etc.
A Platform size: 1000 x 700mm.

i-Lift No. |
Maodel |
Capacity (kg) |
Overall Size (mm) |
N.W (kg) |
G.W (kg) |

1014001
PV250
250
1700x700x1100
29
32

PR500




