

## Foldable Hand Truck FHT1326

- A Handles all sorts of loads in retail stores, warehouses.
- Support foot or support wheel prevent back pains.
- With support steering wheel for easy travel.
- Standard mode powder-coated.

i-Lift No.		1013807	
Model		FHT1326	
Capacity	(kg)	300	
Load Plate	(mm)	425x140	
Wheel	(mm)	Ø200x55	
Support Castor	(mm)	Ø90x33	
Overall Size	(mm)	1670x610x420	
N.W	(kg)	26	
G.W	(kg)	28	



## Trigonal-Frame Platform Cart PR500

- ▲ Ideal for use when moving large, bulky sheets of materials.
- ▲ Convenient tool tray located in-between Trigonal-Frame upright.
- ▲ Usable deck L x W 1200 x 580 mm.
- All welded steel construction.

i-Lift No.		1013901
Model		PR500
Capacity	(kg)	500
Overall Size	(mm)	1200x580x1180
N.W	(kg)	36
G.W	(kg)	39



## **Transport Wood Trolley PV250**

- ▲ Easy to handle various materials and parts,etc.
- A Platform size: 1000 x 700mm.

i-Lift No.		1014001
Model		PV250
Capacity	(kg)	250
Overall Size	(mm)	1700x700x1100
N.W	(kg)	29
G.W	(kg)	32

